
Senator Michael Padilla 7th Annual Job Fair
July 10, 2019

Harrison Middle School, 3912 Isleta SW, Albuquerue, NM

Registered Employers

Employer Contact Name Contact Email Telephone

ABQ Ride Victor Lovato vlovato@cabq.gov 5057243108

Acme Towing & Recovery Mike Nieto miken@acmetow.com 5059912497

Adelante Development Center Ashley Anderton ananderton@goadelante.org 5053417148

Admiral Beverage Amanda Clark amanda.clark@admiralbeverage.com 5058038565

Affordable Solar Angela Valdez angela.valdez@affordable-solar.com 5059444261

AGM - NEVADA Cathy Eden ceden@americangeneralmedia.com 5052547100

Alamogordo Public Schools Colleen Tagle  colleen.tagle@aps4kids.org 5758126065

Albuquerque Collegiate Charter School Jade Rivera jrivera@abqcollegiate.org 5057121927

Albuquerque Fire Rescue John McGee jmcgee@cabq.gov 5059997738

Albuquerque Police Department Michelle English menglish@cabq.gov 5053435040

Albuquerque Public Schools Stan Keith stanley.keith@aps.edu 5058894831

Albuquerque Talent Development Academy Lucinda Molina lmolina@atdscs.org 5053066714

Ambercare William Fogleman wfogleman@ambercare.com 5052440046

Associated Builders & Contractors Andrew Mathis amathis@abcnm.org 5058304222

Bank of the West Valeria Olave olavevalerie@gmail.com

Ben E. Keith Foods Rodney Nichols rhnichols@benekeith.com 5059442308

Bernalillo Academy Yvonne Gurule yvonne.gurule@sequelyouthservices.com 5057109210

Bernalillo County Nadine Steidley nlsteidley@bernco.gov 5054681524

Bernalillo County Metropolitan Detention Center Raul Griego rgriego@bernco.gov 5058398924

BPL Plasma Aaron Elliott aaron.elliot@bplgroup.com 5052741827

Bueno Foods Iran Munoz miran@buenofoods.com 5052432722

Carlsbad Municipal Schools Felicia Chavez Felicia.Chavez@carlsbadschools.net 5752343300

CBS Chimney Sweepers Susan Garduno cbschimney@aol.com 5058848666

Chalmers Ford Linda C de Baca lcdebaca@donchalmersford.com 5058902217

Children, Youth, and Families Department Diane Swan diane.swan@state.nm.us 5056299883

Cien Aguas International School Casey Benavidez cbenavidez@cienaguas.org 5052550001

City of Albuquerque Shana Runck SJRUNCK@CABQ.GOV 5052061919

City of Albuquerque Aquatics Vannessa Martinez vamartinez@cabq.gov 5052399459

CNM Community College Matthew Wright mwright20@cnm.edu 5052244000

Comcast Melinda Martinez mmartinez@intellisource.com 5052255377

Congresswoman Deb Haaland Jon Moore Jon.Moore@mail.house.gov 5053466781

Consumer Direct Care Network Jacqueline Mares jacquelinem@consumerdirectonline.net 5055535695

Copart Vicki Garcia vicki.garcia@copart.com 5058772424

CoreCivic Ariana Ulibarri; Nicole Sutton ariana.ulibarri@corecivic.com; nicole.sutton@corecivic.com 5052879610
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Cricket Wireless Carlos Tena Carlostena@sodowireless.com 5053049279

Cumulus Radion Corporation Mary Flynn mary.flynn@cumulus.com 5057676754

DVR Anthony Harkness anthony.harkness@state.nm.us 5058777673

ESV Law Firm Craig Vencill Info@esvlawfirm.com 5052436191

Excel Staffing Companies Stephanie Gerdts stephanie.gerdts@excelstaff.com 5052621871

Expo New Mexico Adrienne Leonard adrienneleonard2003@gmail.com 5054144902

Express Employment Barry Porter barry.porter@expresspro.com 5055082162

Fidelity Investments Christine Tatro Christine.tatro@fmr.com 5057505218

First Choice Community Healthcare Iliana Velasquez iliana_velasquez@fcch.com 5058737479

Fresquez Companies Annie Tu annie@fresquezcompanies.com 5058847484

Garcia's Kitchen Marissa Arredondo marissa@garciaskitchen.com 5052423211

Gilbert Sena Charter High School Nadine Torres, Reid Wessels ntorres@senahigh.com; rwessels@senahigh.com 5052372374

Glaz-Tech Industries Dominic Otero dominic@glaztech.com 5058316224

Goodwill Industries of New Mexico Ramon Torres rtorres@goodwillnm.org 5058816401

Gordon Bernell Charter High School Jessamyn Young jessamyn@gordonbernell.org 5054401649

Greater Gallup Economic Development Melody Natewa melody@gallupedc.com 5057222980

HELP-NM Mercedes Gutierrez mercedes@helpnm.com 5057664934

Heritage Home Healthcare and Hospice Lin Perea lperea@good-sam.com 5057963222

HME Specialists Sammi Reynolds sreynolds@hmespecialists.com 5057969800

Home Care Assistance George Ramirez gramirez@hcanm.com 5052177515

Home Instead Senior Care Kathy Phelps kphelps@homeinsteadnm.com 5058840353

HP Natasha Buenabenta natasha.buenabenta@hp.com 5057027327

IBEW Loc. 611 Tomas Trujillo Tomas@ibew611.org 5053734467

Kelly Services Marilyn Soveranez mars549@kellyservices.com 5052082102

La Vida Felicidad Adria Duran, Eileen Chavez adria@lvfnm.org; eileen@lvfnm.org 5055501205

Lavu Guillermo Yanez guillermo.yanez@lavu.com 5058147101

Legor USA Jessica Velasquez jessvelas@gmail.com 5052382327

LifeROOTS Rakotoarijaona Mino minor@liferootsnm.org 5052555501

Lobo Protective Services Adrian Chavez loboprotectiveservices@gmail.com 5058040714

Mandy's Farm Tessa Rose tessa@mandysfarm.org 5055031141

Manpower Beth Barela bbarela@manpower-nm.com 5059986200

MAS Charter School Andrea Romero andrea.romero@mascharterschool.com 5052423118

Middle Rio Grande Conservancy District Christine Nardi Christine@mrgcd.us 5052470234

Misson Achievement and Success Charter School Jay Rake jay.rake@mascharterschool.com 5052423118
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Montessori ONE Academy Tina Patel director@montessorione.net 5058225150

National Roofing Francine Campos francine@nationalroofing.com 5058833000

New Mexico Caregivers Leticia Bernal bernal.lethy@gmail.com 5053624545

New Mexico Department of Transportation Gilbert Archuleta gilbert.archuleta1@state.nm.us 5056993289

New Mexico Gas Company Kevin Hopper kevin.hopper@nmgco.com 5056973313

New Mexico State Police Jeffrey Perales arthur.perales@state.nm.us 5752022101

New Mexico Taxation and Revenue Gabe Anaya gabriel.anaya@state.nm.us 5058416480

NORC at the University of Chicago Tassi Rodriguez rodriguez-nastassia@norc.org 5053894326

Northridge Electric Debbie Eggleston deggleston@burgosgroup.com 5055852801

Northwestern Mutual Zachary Anaya zachary.d.anaya@nm.com 5058727876

Office of the State Auditor Stephanie W. Telles stephanie.telles@osa.state.nm.us 5054763817

OLÉ Miles Tokunow mtokunow@olenm.org 5053121566

Open Skies Healthcare Eliza Marquez elizam@openskieshealthcare.org 5053425488

Panda Express Basit Gauba Abdul.Gauba@pandarg.com 5059489734

Peak Legal Frank Baca Frank@Peaklegalgroup.com 5054005588

Pima Medical Institute Heidi Chavez hechavez@pmi.edu 5058904316

PNM Resources Melanie Briseno melanie.briseno@pnmresources.com 5052414520

ProDrivers Robert Sotela Robert.Sotela@ProDrivers.com 5053413500

Pueblo of Sandia Laura Blohm lblohm@sandiacasino.com 5057987420

Rio Grande Credit Union Craig Kelly ckelly@riograndecu.org 5053464684

Rose's Southwest Papers Enrique Burrious Enrique@rosesnm.com 5054178004

Route 66 Casino Hotel Kiva Munn kmunn@poldc.com 5053527900

S&P Data Mike Marston mike.marston@spdatallc.com 8665075233

Sabio Systems Mark Hightower jobs@sabiosystems.com 5057928604

Sacred Wind Communications Catherine Nicolaou cnicolaou@sacred-wind.com 5055735849

Sandoval County Detention Center David Montoya dpmontoya@sandovalcountynm.gov 5058675339

Santa Ana Star Casino Hotel Nate Francois natef@santaanastar.com 5057715628

Select Staffing Lisa Valencia lisab.valencia@resourcemfg.com

Shamrock Foods Company Nicole Wall nicole_wall@shamrockfoods.com 5057614816

Sheraton Albuquerque Uptown Michele Smith michele.smith@sheratonuptown.com 5053498024

Siembra Leadership High School Jaqlyn Baldwin j.baldwin@siembraabq.org 5054404754

SL Start Gavin Pantoja gpantoja@slstart.com 5054172197

Southwest Carpenters Rosendo Najar Rnajar@swcarpenters.org 5052493439

Sparkle Maintenance Georgia Schreiner gschreiner@sparklecorp.com 5053455501
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St.  Claire's HR Consulting Francesca Armenta stclaires.services@gmail.com 8059917272

State Farm Paul Maestas paul@paulmaestas.com 5058313725

Swire Coca-Cola Cleve Kidder ckidder@swirecc.com 5056814596

Sysco Joey Telles telles.joey@nm.sysco.com 5057611242

TempurPedic Lisa Walter lisa.walter@tempursealy.com 5057652127

The Becerra Group Ruby Bencomo tbg@abq.com 5054629090

Theta Plate Jessica Velasquez jessvelas@gmail.com 5052382327

TLC Child Development Center Rosemarie Martinez rosemartinez133@gmail.com 5057305405

T-Mobile Adam Archibeque adam.archibeque7@t-mobile.com 5059983649

Total Managment Systems Joshua Nisly Joshua@tmsnm.com 5058300900

TransCor America Robyn Lee robyn.lee@transcor.com 6155176369

U.S. Census Bureau ReGina J. Zuni regina.j.zuni@2020census.gov 5058691011

U.S. Customs and Border Protection Adriana Carranza adriana.a.carranza@cbp.dhs.gov 9157307500

Ulta Beauty Melissa Velez Mvelez@ulta.com 5954859003

United South Broadway Corporation Sarah Baca sbaca@centriahealthcare.com 5052264160

United States Postal Service Linda Hernandez Linda.j.hernandez@usps.gov 5053468040

University of New Mexico Matt Ormita staffrecruiting@unm.edu 5052772013

Vitality Works Jacklyn Rodriguez jrodriguez2@vitalityworks.com; jrodriguez1@vitalityworks.com 5054537823

Walgeens Brian Gilmore Mgr.15033@store.walgreens.com 5055502163

Walmart Nicole Mccollum nicole.mccollum@walmart.com 5054921431

Workforce Connection Karen Huladek karen.huladek@state.nm.us 5058431928

Youth Development Inc Paul Lawson plawson@ydinm.org 5052127284
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